7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:07

7:20

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

7:57

8:05

8:10

8:20

8:25

8:30

9:00

AGENDA
Select Board Meeting
Monday, April 25,2016 - 7:00 pm
Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval for Agenda

Minutes for Approval -April 11, 2016
Lakehouse Parking - Dan Brown & Khele Sparks
Police Department Update - Chief Mantello

Request for Liquor License Approval w/Qutside Consumption
- Edgewater, Inc.

Highway Dept.
- Annual Certificate of Compliance for Town Roads & Bridge Standards

Purchase Orders for Approval: Castleton First Response
Citizen's Comments

Approval of Loan Documents - Town Office

Manager's Update

Other Business

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Any other comments

Executive Session - Collective Bargaining 1VSA §313(a)(1)
- Personnel 1 VSA 313(3)(a)(3)

Adjourn

POSTED: April 22,2016



