## AGENDA Select Board Meeting Monday, April 25, 2016 – 7:00 pm Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval for Agenda
7:05	Minutes for Approval –April 11, 2016
7:07	Lakehouse Parking - Dan Brown & Khele Sparks
7:20	Police Department Update - Chief Mantello
7:35	Request for Liquor License Approval w/Outside Consumption - Edgewater, Inc.
7:40	Highway Dept Annual Certificate of Compliance for Town Roads & Bridge Standards
7:45	Purchase Orders for Approval: Castleton First Response
7:50	Citizen's Comments
7:55	Approval of Loan Documents - Town Office
7:57	Manager's Update
8:05	Other Business
8:10	Select Board Comments
8:20	Warrants for Approval
8:25	Any other comments
8:30	Executive Session - Collective Bargaining 1VSA §313(a)(1) - Personnel 1 VSA 313(3)(a)(3)
9:00	Adjourn

POSTED: April 22, 2016